
NAME
NOM

Solomon Patricia
Sondergaard B
Sondergaard N
Soucy Mrs C
Soucy Mrs 0
Soucy Y
Sparks Miss J
Spenard Miss S
Spence K
Spiers C
Stack Mr G
Stanford J S
Stans:field R C
Stapledon R D
Stapleton Miss M
Steele Charles
Stein Madeleine
Stevens Richard D
Stevens-R P
Stewart Caroline
Stewart Farith
Stewart J C
Stewart L G
Stewart Mrs P
Stewart R
Stewart R M-
Stipac B
Stirton Mrs G
Stitt Ms-P G
Stockwe:ll D M
Stone,W F
Stone. P M
Stopa-A
Storsater L K
Strachan R
Strauss H J
Strickl-and Mrs Annette
Stubinski G F
Stubinski T
Sullivan A W
Sullivan J 0

Sumner N .

Sundborg.S A

Sutherland R J

Sutton Janice

Svoboda Mrs-Lisa

Sweetman Thomas.K

Switzer- P N

Synek Mrs P

Taillefer A
Tanguay J F
Tarasco V N
Taylor J H
Taylor Peter H
Telford F
Tessier G
Tessier P J-
Têtu R
Théoret A
Théo•ret Serge
Therrien Miss G
Thibault Abélard J
Thibault C
Thibault Miss L
Thibert M -
Thivierge. Miss J
Thivierge P André

LOCAL

6-1669
2-3866
6-4354
2-3408
5-8826
5-7743
2-0163
5-7729
6-2672
5-7931
2-7606

(59)3-7873
2-6540
5-7633
2-5562
2-6056
6-6904
2-3866
5-6248.,
6-3023
2-8918
5-8387
6-8892
6-1429
2-3866
5-6590
6-5803
6-3659

(59)3-4338
2-0515,

(59)3-4375
2-6574

(59)3-7234
2-5849
5-7631

(59)3-7975.

2-3866

2-1905

2-8643

2-8333
2-2528

2-6026

6-9175

2-6653

6-8197

2-8522

2-3979

2-1894

6-3442

6-3609
2-7993
5-8387

(59)3-4483
2-6884
2-0803
2-9870
5-7538
2-9553
6-9175
2-3866
5-7729
2-6456
2-9258:

(59)3-7232
6-2878
2-3277
2-2650

DIVISION ROOM
DIRECTION PIECE

GAM A2 176
ACTC AG 145
APOA B4 125
FPO - Dl
FPO D1
FPO Dl
PSIR A2 123
FPO Dl
APRT C5 152
ACTC AG 156
SRB A3 172
ECP A6 162
CSO C2 110
FPO D2
APRE C4 270
ACTC AG 145
GAF A2 198
ACTC AG 145
BICO A2 260
APOR CORE
EBS - A6 278
AFS C6 166
POP A8 250
ARMA C3 114
ACTC AG 145
FAI B5 115
ICER A6 248
FPO D2

A6 152

APR C4 132

ECP A6 163

ECB A6 164

FPO D2

FAI B5 234

FPO • D1

ECW A6 214

ACTC AG 145

PSS A2 146

ARMA BG 162

GEB . A7 168
AFFP C7 140

ARDW C3 214

ACIK AG 310

FPO D2

GAM A2 173

RESIDENCE

•233-7489

819-986-8970
236-6710

819-986-8970
,233-5812
737-4416
523-2193
236-0345

825-3667
1-257-.5899
729-4611
237-0217
745-1911
234=8995
741-4516
836-2182
224-0269
746-9270
829-1394
1=256-3756
521-4318

236.-3429
824-2724
684-7556
745-7878
825-3823
733-7022
523-5513
729-5958
237-2662
745-8343
685-1652

1-257-1301
592-5817
829-5768

733-7920

824-3584

833-2881

731-6931

FAI B5 124 722-9704
ARBA C3 274 733-0097
SRB A2 175 829-5971
FPO D1 224-9130

APXL
UNO
AFS
JHT
SRB
APRL/C
FPO
ACIK
FLA
ACIK
ACTC
FPO
AFFC.
APPB .
FPO
.ACIA
FPO
ACTI

C2 222
A3 244 746-1786
C6 173 224-0433
A8 56 741-8516
A3 210
C4 120 235-9894
D2 568-2119
AG 310 235-5286
A4 144 771-8559
AG 310 776-1023
AG 145 731-0522
Dl 771=2372
C7 214 684-5684
C4 160 824-3211.
D1 776-2421
AG 280 746-6102
Dl
Al 124 770-2409
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